
Oxford Township 2026 Garbage and Recycling Schedule 
 

Garbage Pick-up 
 

Zone 1 - WEST OF 31 SOUTH – EVERY MONDAY 
Zone 2 - EAST OF 31 NORTH – EVERY TUESDAY 

 

2026 Holiday Garbage Pick-up Date Changes 

When a Federal Holiday falls on a Monday, Zone 1 pick-up will be on Tuesday and Zone 2 pick-up will be on 
Wednesday as follows: 

 

             Zone 1                              Zone 2 
Martin Luther King Day    Jan 19   Tuesday, Jan 20   Wednesday, Jan 21 
Presidents Day        Feb 16   Tuesday, Feb 17   Wednesday, Feb 18 
Memorial Day                    May 25  Tuesday, May 26   Wednesday, May 27 
Labor Day        Sep 07   Tuesday, Sep 08                Wednesday, Sep 09 
Columbus Day        Oct 12   Tuesday, Oct 13   Wednesday, Oct 14 
 

Recycling Pick-up 

Single Stream – Glass, Cans, Plastic containers, Cardboard and paper – No Plastic Bags 

Note- In months with 5 Thursdays there is NO recycling pick up on the 5th Thursday 

January, May, July and October 

                 Zone 1                    Zone 2 

    2nd and 4th Thursday of each month       1st and 3rd Thursday of each month 

Jan 08 & 22   Feb 12 & 26                           Dec. 31, 2025 & Jan 15 Feb 05 & 19 

Mar 12 & 26                         Apr 09 & 23                            Mar 05 & 19   Apr 02 & 16 

May 14 & 28                         June 11 & 25                           May 07 & 21   June 04 & 18 

July 09 & 23   Aug 13 & 27                            July 02 & 16              Aug 06 & 20  

Sept 10 & 24   Oct 08 & 22   Sept 03 & 17   Oct 01 & 15 

Nov 12 & 25(Wed)  Dec 10 & 23(Wed)  Nov 05 & 19   Dec 03 & 17 

Clean-Up Dates 
Spring Clean Up –April 20 – 25, 2026 

Fall Clean Up – October 19 – 24, 2026 
  

   Bagged Leaves pick up Dates             Brush Pick up Dates 
April 13-17, 2026              May 4 – 8, 2026 

                  November 16 – 20, 2026                October 13 – 16, 2026 
 

2027 Christmas Tree Pick-up   January 11-15 
 

2026 NEW BILLING DATES FOR GABABGE AND SEWER: MARCH 1, JUNE 1, SEPTEMBER 1, DECEMBER 1 


